November 6, 2007
UNIFORM DISTRICT ELECTION
CALIFORNIA VALLEY COMMUNITY SERIVCES DISTRICT

NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS:

NUMBER OF BALLOTS CAST:
NUMBER OF VOTES CAST:

NUMBER OF PRECINCTS

PERCENTAGE TURNOUT:

BLANK BALLOTS:
OVERVOTED BALLOTS:

185
113
302

1
61.08%
0

0

FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

UNDERVOTES: 37

VOTE FOR 3

CANDIDATE NAME # OF VOTES % OF BALLOTS |% OF VOTES
TAMMY FORREST 57 50.44% 18.87%
FRED RAHNER 57 50.44% 18.87%
THOMAS L. ORTEGA, SR 54 47.79% 17.88%
RO WEBB 44 38.94% 14.57%
PATI NOLEN 31 27.43% 10.26%
CARLA MARRS 30 26.55% 9.93%
MICHAEL D. NEAL 23 20.35% 7.62%
WRITE IN VOTES 6 5.31% 1.99%




